General information about company

Scrip code 531260

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE332F01018

Name of the company

SUNEDISON INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
> }))Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total n Shareholding as a Number of Vqt.ing Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopai d Partly shares sl(l)ares 8- 1 9 of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ’ . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
I sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository I_leld (Vi) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
1) shares . =1V)+ o o of
1D held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) e X [egy |00 [(ATBHO)
Promoter
(A) & 2 3367425 3367425 |75 3367425 3367425 |75
Promoter
Group
B) Public 761 1122475 1122475 |25 1122475 1122475 | 25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 763 4489900 4489900 | 100 4489900 4489900 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in | P'edged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares . . shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
Outstanding . . held in
0] shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(I1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X) Asa% [No |total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
A) S oter 75 3367425
Group
(B) Public 25 729165
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4096590




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting .R.ights held in
fu(l)iyo Partly | No. Of nos. asa % of total | ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] ] Total
Sr ona :ﬁiory & Name Is\il(;sré}?(fl ders Ie)gﬁt;p up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights a;) aa%
' Shareholders (1) (I1D) shares equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
held shares | Receipts av)+ 1957) (VIID) ] Total
o held | (VI) (V+  |Asa%of )C(Iass eg: | Class | ) Voting
eg:
) (VD) [(A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d) 2;—‘6/;}31)“ 2 3367425 3367425 |75 3367425 3367425 | 75
(Slu)b-Total (A) 2 3367425 3367425 |75 3367425 3367425 |75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2 3367425 3367425 |75 3367425 3367425 |75
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) fﬁgﬂ;lﬁﬁmal 740 651639 651639 |14.51 651639 651639 |14.51
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 7 358336 358336 |7.98 358336 358336 |[7.98
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 14 112500 112500 |2.51 112500 112500 |2.51

(specify)




Sub-Total (B)

3) 761 1122475 1122475 |25 1122475 1122475 |25
Total Public
Sharcholding 761 1122475 1122475 |25 1122475 1122475 |25
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 763 4489900 4489900 | 100 4489900 4489900 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total

763 4489900 4489900 | 100 4489900 4489900 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. L Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XI1I) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A o
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total |No. |total
(a) |[Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 0 0
(d) 75 3367425
Sub-Total (A) 75 3367425
O]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 75 3367425
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 14.51 297529
(a(ii)) 7.98 338036
(e) 2.51 93600
Sub-Total (B) 25 729165
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25 729165
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 4096590
)T(’tal (ATB+C 100 4096590




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

T.ANIL JAIN

DIMPLE JAIN

UGAMDEVI JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADPASS582A

AETIPD3757K

AAHPJ0840J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHERISHA TECHNOLOGIES PVT.
LTD

AVYAN RENEWABLE SOLAR PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAHCS6471P

AAOCAT7826R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1975556

1391869

3367425

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(W)t (VD

1975556

1391869

3367425

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44

31

75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1975556

1391869

3367425

Class eg:y

Total

1975556

1391869

3367425

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

44

31

75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

44

31

75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1975556

1391869

3367425

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HITESH KUMAR
VEERCHANDIJI JAIN

UTTAM
SHAH

S RAJESH
KUMAR JAIN

CHANDRAKUMAR
KHANMALII JAIN

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AHOPJ3893M

AAAPU4159L

AAOPJ1841L

AAFPJ8043F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

120158

59154

54726

50000

284038

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

120158

59154

54726

50000

284038

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.68

1.32

1.22

6.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

120158

59154

54726

50000

284038

Class eg:y

Total

120158

59154

54726

50000

284038

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.68

1.32

1.22

6.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

2.68

1.32

1.22

6.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

120158

59154

54726

50000

284038

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DUGAR FINANCE AND
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACD1947N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

14

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

97585

59154

512

14403

112500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

97585

59154

512

14403

112500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.17

1.32

0.01

0.32

25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

97585

59154

512

14403

112500

Class eg:y

Total

97585

59154

512

14403

112500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.17

1.32

0.01

0.32

2.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.17

1.32

0.01

0.32

2.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

78685

59154

512

14403

93600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect™:

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Passport Nationality Ilz;ssﬁl ort Nationality -
No. No. in case . ‘ (Applicable cas;e of . ‘ (Applicable nghts on | Exercise
Name PAN ofa Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of
foreign Anv other a . Anv other Shares . dividend or of . .
C1g Any foreign Any rights significant
national is selected) national is selected) any other | control |. = o
distribution
SHERISHA
I |ANILJAIN  |AADPA8S82A India TECHNOLOGIES |  Apcs6471p India 44 |44 |44 Yes | Yes
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Total: | 44 44 44
AVYAN
PASHUPATHY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS
PASHUPATHY United PRIVATE
2 SHANKAR AAHPS5463Q |482529391 | States of LIMITED AAOCA7826R India 31 31 31 Yes Yes
GOPALAN America (FORMERLY
AVYAN
RENEWABLE
SOLAR PRIVATE
LIMITED)
Total: | 31 31 31




