

General information about company	
Scrip code	531260
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE332F01018
Name of the company	SUNEDISON INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	3367425			3367425	75	3367425		3367425 75
(B)	Public	761	1122475			1122475	25	1122475		1122475 25
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	763	4489900			4489900	100	4489900		4489900 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				75				3367425
(B)	Public				25				729165
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total				100				4096590

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights										
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total								
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																	
(1)	Indian																	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	0	0			0	0	0		0	0							
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	3367425			3367425	75	3367425		3367425	75							
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2	3367425			3367425	75	3367425		3367425	75							
(2)	Foreign																	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		2	3367425			3367425	75	3367425		3367425	75							
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																	
(1)	Institutions																	
(3)	Non-institutions																	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	740	651639			651639	14.51	651639		651639	14.51							
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	358336			358336	7.98	358336		358336	7.98							
(e)	Any Other (specify)	14	112500			112500	2.51	112500		112500	2.51							

Sub-Total (B) (3)		761	1122475			1122475	25	1122475		1122475	25
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		761	1122475			1122475	25	1122475		1122475	25
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		763	4489900			4489900	100	4489900		4489900	100
Total (A+B+C)		763	4489900			4489900	100	4489900		4489900	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)					
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)							
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
(1)	Indian												
(a)				0				0					
(d)				75				3367425					
Sub-Total (A) (1)				75				3367425					
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				75				3367425					
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder												
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))				14.51				297529					
(a(ii))				7.98				338036					
(e)				2.51				93600					
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25				729165					
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				25				729165					

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2)				100					4096590
Total (A+B+C)				100					4096590

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	T.ANIL JAIN	DIMPLE JAIN	UGAMDEVI JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPA8582A	AEIPD3757K	AAHPJ0840J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	0	0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	0	0	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	0	0	0	0
Class eg:y				
Total	0	0	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding				

convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHERISHA TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD	AVYAN RENEWABLE SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAHCS6471P	AAOCA7826R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1975556	1391869	3367425
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1975556	1391869	3367425
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	44	31	75
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1975556	1391869	3367425
Class eg:y			
Total	1975556	1391869	3367425
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	44	31	75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares			

Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	44	31	75
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1975556	1391869	3367425
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HITESH KUMAR VEERCHANDJI JAIN	UTTAM SHAH	S RAJESH KUMAR JAIN	CHANDRAKUMAR KHANMALJI JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHOPJ3893M	AAAPU4159L	AAOPJ1841L	AAFPJ8043F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	120158	59154	54726	50000	284038
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	120158	59154	54726	50000	284038
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.68	1.32	1.22	1.11	6.33
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	120158	59154	54726	50000	284038
Class eg:y					
Total	120158	59154	54726	50000	284038
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.68	1.32	1.22	1.11	6.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying					

Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.68	1.32	1.22	1.11	6.33
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	120158	59154	54726	50000	284038
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		DUGAR FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED			Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AAACD1947N			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	1	3	3	14
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	97585	59154	512	14403	112500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	97585	59154	512	14403	112500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.17	1.32	0.01	0.32	2.5
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	97585	59154	512	14403	112500
Class eg:y					
Total	97585	59154	512	14403	112500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.17	1.32	0.01	0.32	2.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.17	1.32	0.01	0.32	2.5
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	78685	59154	512	14403	93600
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

significant beneficial owners

Sr. No.	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				
	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence
1	ANIL JAIN	AADPA8582A		India		SHERISHA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	AAHCS6471P		India		44	44	44	Yes	Yes
Total:										44	44	44			
2	PASHUPATHY SHANKAR GOPALAN	AAHPS5463Q	482529391	United States of America		AVYAN PASHUPATHY CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED (FORMERLY AVYAN RENEWABLE SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED)	AAOCA7826R		India		31	31	31	Yes	Yes
Total:										31	31	31			